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Arnett JuliAnna arnett.julianna@gmail.com 765-729-1440 765-729-1400 1

Waer Kathryn ksw@cox.net 619-795-7849 619-987-3536 1

Perez Rosa Isela gato1@cox.net 619-482-1976 1

Jancasz Sherrie sjancasz@sbcglobal.net 619-498-1950 619-990-8066 1

Cartier Sommer sommer.cartier@gmail.com 619-322-6680 Same 1

Sandford Walt walt@sdcgn.org 619-838-9258 619-838-9258 1

McBride April Mrs.AprilMcBride@gmail.com 760-613-6633 Same 2

Callahan Christina christina.callahan@rocketmail.com 619-825-7979 757-288-1776 2

Drummey Diana drummedge@att.net 619-668-6905 619-787-9592 2

Aitken Ellie eaitken@cox.net 619-660-0164 619-322-8885 2

Bentz Heidi heidi_bentz@yahoo.com 619-644-1180 619-916-9992 2

Manley Jeanina jeanina.manley@cox.net 619-337-1538 619-888-8940 2

Mazur Alfred carch001@aol.com 619-269-7202 619-757-5143 3

Quintero Jose Redhouse89@hotmail.com 858-566-8593 858-610-0888 3

Beiley Paul pbeiley@cox.net 619-286-9263 619-857-9367 3

Lesser Richard tayser@cox.net 619-282-6820 619-471-4317 3

Lim Sohleong sohleonglim@gmail.com 619-501-6163 619-752-0023 3

Emerson Wendy emerson@chigosi.com 619-794-0202 619-647-3363 3

Schmitt Elizabeth lizschmitt79@gmail.com 619-312-0355 619-208-8118 4

Jones Ida idalou52@gmail.com 619-588-9624 619-322-7219 4

Kruse Jean kruje2004@yahoo.com 619-517-3966 same 4

Wolinsky Judith butterflyinarmor@gmail.com 619-562-5281 Same 4

Bellmer Laureen laureenbellmer@aol.com 619-659-5094 619-251-5496 4

Kim My Thanh mythanhk@yahoo.com 619-675-9808 619-675-9808 4

Moldenhauer Erica ericamoldy@gmail.com 760-803-8344 Same 5

Hunter Gregory fightingirish1@mac.com 858-259-6865 858-784-1950 5

Montag Helen helenpmontag@gmail.com 760-525-5566 Same 5

Montag Jeff jmonteach@roadrunner.com 760-943-9227 760-525-5571 5

Haley Linda lindamhaley@gmail.com 858-847-2086 650-703-8440 5

Starr Susan susanstarr1@gmail.com 858-455-1630 858-775-1635 5
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Brink Barbara bbrink482@gmail.com 858-952-4905 6

O'Connor Catherine catoconnor6@gmail.com 619-743-6654 619-743-6654 6

Webster Deborah kdwebster2929@gmail.com 858-705-6054 774-278-0009 6

Hall Gail gail_hall@att.net 858-484-9023 619-203-0410 6

Scott Jocelyn jscott92064@gmail.com 858-842-1765 619-857-5438 6

Kirpalani Pam pamkirpalani@gmail.com 858-592-0377 858-354-9694 6

Perreira Anne anneperreira@gmail.com 760-685-5472 760-685-5472 7

McKee Kathy kmckee@f3law.com 760-931-0849 760-628-7495 7

Gallagher Patti pgallagher311@gmail.com 760-634-1924 760-212-1861 7

Knapp Thomas TKnapp6@gmail.com 760-453-0202 7

Fujihara Val valjk@att.net 760-295-8352 858-663-9770 7

Shatynski Valorie vshatynski@gmail.com 562-328-3421 Same 7

Boucher David davidboucherphd@hotmail.com 619-296-8097 619-980-3357 8

Rexin Diane diane.rexin@gmail.com 619-692-8483 619-929-1077 8

Davis Jan janjohnsondavis@gmail.com 858-459-8008 858-699-1413 8

Bockman Monica goplayaustralia@me.com 619-316-2423 8

Udkovich Nikki nsordas@yahoo.com 619-742-8648 8

Zuckerman Pamela PBandZ@cox.net 619-223-9066 619-204-9066 8
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